

S/L 07
06.05.2026
Court No.04
B.K.N

F.M.A. 462 of 2022
With
CAN 1 of 2024
CAN 2 of 2026
Pallabi Chakraborty
Vs.
The State of West Bengal & Ors.

1. None appears for either of the parties.
2. List this matter on the other side of the ensuing summer holidays on **10th June, 2026.**

(Madhuresh Prasad, J.)

(Prasenjit Biswas, J.)